





178 2016 Parts Catalog

FRONT ASSY CHART

®

~1 o N T =
X
A N1 4 )
& -k )& H
e % o b Q f fl
<\ NI
AN G s |:»
RN RE | |
o o - o |
@] @] (I) Cf | il
ls - s s r = =
TUFWAY WOOD FRONT TUFWAY WOOD FRONT FRONT TUFWAY FRONT TUFWAY FRONT
FIRST MODEL 1972 T0 1975 T o 1982 TO 1986 1986 TO 2010 2016715 ERESENT
NO DRAWING NO DRAWING NO DRAWING NO DRAWING #15562 DRAWING #15562 DRAWING

THAL MONDO FRONT THAL MONDO Il FRONT TUTHAY SLIM aTONT (WoOT snléb'n;) 1996 T0 2001
1934 TO 2008 2009 TO PRESENT 14170 DRAWING 1993 T0 199 #15475 DRAWING
NO DRAWING §#20333 ORAWING #14170 DRAWING

1984 TO 1998
#15387 DRAWING

MX2 FRONT (WITH HOLES)

1998 TO PRESENT
#16160 DRAWING

QV2Z TUFWAY FRONT
1981 TO 2001
#13951 DRAWING

QV2Z TUFWAY FRONT

1895 TO 2001

#15367 DRAWING

i
MAXIM SLIM FRONT

|| ‘l |

HIGH TECH Il FRONT
2006 TO PRESENT
#18935 DRAWING

Visa / Mastercard / American Express / Discover — A 3% fee for any orders charged over $15,000.00 will apply.
$25.00 Minimum Order — Prices and quantities subject to change / all prices are FOB FACTORY — Priced in U.S. Dollars
20% minimum restocking charge applies on returns



2016 Parts Catalog 179

FRONT ASSY CHART CONTINUED

—i=

g I o)

l b V{F [" |

t|; Lrj . N
WCA (HCP) FRONT LIBERTY FRONT FREEDOM2 FRONT (WITH CLIPS) FREEDOMZ FRONT (WITH RI\I‘EIS)
1987 TO 1997 2003 TO PRESENT 1994 TO 1996 1996 TO PRESENT
#10518 DRAWING #18011 DRAWING NO DRAWING #15167 DRAWING

[TLL
= 4 X X
TAURUS ECLIPSE FRONT TAURUS FRONT HIGH TECH FRONT WORLD CARE FRONT
2003 TO 2005 1996 TO 2005 2005 TO PRESENT 1892 TO PRESENT 1996 TO PRESENT
NO DRAWING NO DRAWING #1B765 DRAWING #18637 DRAWING #18646 DRAWING

@

B
o3 m
COUNTRY CLASSIC FRONT COUNTRY CLASSIC FRONT GLOBAL FRONT MAXIM 3000 FRONT S o
2000 TO 2006 2006 TO 2008 2000 TO PRESENT 2001 TO PRESENT
NO DRAWING NO DRAWING #40142 DRAWING §#17579 DRAWING #20803 DRAWING

Consult Your Area Manager at:
Tel: 1-800-883-1123 (US & Canada) Fax: 1-800-328-3334 (US & Canada)
Web Site: www.satelliteindustries.com



180

A ‘\g\g'
A
'egﬁﬁ\’

TUFWAY WOOD ROOF
1958 TO 1972
NO DRAWING

®

L
)

(FRONT VIEW)

N

THAL MONDO ROOF
1994 TO PRESENT
NO DRAWING

©

MAXIM 2000 EW/NS ROOF
1998 TO PRESENT
#16169 DRAWING

2016 Parts Catalog

ROOF CHART

@ S,

D
o) (@)
<X
A
(FRONT VIEW) (FRONT VIEW) (FRONT VIEW)

TUFWAY PEAK ROOF
1972 TO 2006
#15224 DRAWING

TUFWAY DOME ROOF
1987 TO PRESENT

004 DIRAWING 1988 TO PRESENT

#13298 DRAWING

®

= (o]
O
<
< NUYT {
~A
(FRONT VIEW)
(FRONT VIEW)

MAXIM 2000 SLIM ROOF
1996 TO PRESENT
#15510 DRAWING

THAL MONDO Il ROOF
2009 TO PRESENT
#20337 DRAWING

TUFWAY SLIM ROOF
1992 TO 1997
#15223 DRAWING

[SER="]

1
\
\i /
\i /|
(FRONT VIEW) (FRONT_VIEW)

alin

HIGH TECH 2 ROOF
2006 TO PRESENT
#18938 DRAWING

Qv2 ROOF
1991 TO PRESENT
#13955 DRAWING

TUFWAY PEAK EASTERN ROOF

(FRONT

=

IEW)

TUFWAY ULTRASAN ROOF
1990 TO 2003
#13778 DRAWING

S
AN

(FRONT VIEW)

MAXIM 2000 ROOF

1994 TO PRESENT
#16167 DRAWING

T ()
= A

o
] P‘g“x

(FRONT VIEW)

WCA (HCP) ROOF
1987 TO 1997
#15225 DRAWING

Visa / Mastercard / American Express / Discover — A 3% fee for any orders charged over $15,000.00 will apply.
$25.00 Minimum Order — Prices and quantities subject to change / all prices are FOB FACTORY — Priced in U.S. Dollars

20% minimum restocking charge applies on returns



2016 Parts Catalog 181

ROOF CHART -CONTINUED

(FRONT VIEW)

I a——

(FRONT VIEW) (FRONT \flE\iJ___‘:H
LIBERTY ROOF = — —
2003 TO PRESENT Y & P/ a— . \m
#18036 DRAWING FREEDOM2 ROOF FREEDOM2 SROWT ROOF
1994 TO PRESENT 1997 TO 2001
#14510 DRAWING J15924 DRAWING
(CUSTOMER MAKE WITH (2) FREEDOM2 ROOFS)

TAURUS ROOF
1996 TO PRESENT
#18765 DRAWING

/

A
3

AN
%‘S 2
A\

(FRONT_VIEW) _ _
WORLD CARE Il ROOF

HIGH TECH 1 ROOF HIGH RISE ROOF
1992 TO PRESENT 2010 TO PRESENT WRe 10 Cheserr 1996 TO PRESENT
#20819 DRAWING #18892 DRAWING #18684 DRAWING

#18662 DRAWING

@5 @9
e Ll

(FRONT VIEW) (FRONT VIEW)

ZO A=,
MAXIM 3000 ROOF

GLOBAL 1.5 ROOF
2001 TO 2005
#17618 DRAWING

GLOBAL ROOF
2¥DOD TO PRESENT 2005 TO PRESENT
40016 DRAWING 40075 DRAWING
# (OBLONG VP HOLE)

Consult Your Area Manager at:

(FRONT _VIEW)

2=

COUNTRY CLASSIC ROOF
2000 TO 2009
NO DRAWING

(FRONT VIEW)

MAXIM 3000 ROOF
2005 TO PRESENT
#19048 DRAWING
(ROUND VP HOLE)

Tel: 1-800-883-1123 (US & Canada) Fax: 1-800-328-3334 (US & Canada)

Web Site: www.satelliteindustries.com



182

2016 Parts Catalog

HARDWARE CHART

(©

PN 10047
PUSH CAP, 3/16" ID

PN_10801
RIVET, SOLID LONG
(DOME)

PN 10629
RIVET, SOLID SHORT

(FLAT)

[

PN 18721
RIVET, SOLID SHORT
FLAT \I\I'I'I'H/WMHER

=

PN 18722
RIVET, SOLI
DOME WITH,

="

PN 14880
U—NUT, 5/16—18

LONG
ASHER

PN 1348

U—NUT, in —24 PLTD

F'N 10131
—MNUT, NO THREADS

PN_ 10068
WASHER, UBBER
37§2 THICK

PN 188

gﬁEEﬁ!{ gk! BBER

PN 11368
WASHER, 5/16 FLAT
STNLS

N 11
WASHER, 3/16 RIVET

P
WASHER, 5/16
RUBBER CLAD

@
S
@
>
©
O

O}

PN 16809
SCREW, 5/16—18 X 1—1/2" TROX

e

PN 168
SCREW, 5/15 18 X 3/4" TORX

Y 11

PN 13173
BOLT, 5/16 X 3in HWHD

PN 1386
SCREW,

0
14 X 1-1/2"
WITH,/Wi

HER GOLD

PN 14768
BOLT, 1/4" X 1—1/2"
By Wt /

i ——

PN 13770
SCREW, 8—32 X 1=3/4"
ROUND

(v

PN 10122
SCREW, #10 X 3/4" PN PH TAP

S

PN 13280
SCREW, #10—24 X 1/2" PN PH

@W

PN 1080
SCREW, fB X 3/4" TAP GOLD

PN 1010
BOLT, 1/4—20 X 1 PHPN PLTD

ggﬁéa? 4—20 X 3/4
TRU: ST"

PN 1
SCREW, 1/4—20 ¥ 1 TRUSS HEAD

&—

PN 1498
SCREW, ﬂ10 24 X 5/8
STNLS

PN 14767
LATCH, RESTROOM PLASTIC

PN 11030 W
RIVET,

. #66 AAL POP

(=] 1

PN 11054
RIVET, #68 AAL POP

—

PN 18798
RIVET, #616 AAL POP

PN 12393 N
RIVET, #64 AAP POP

PN 11027 ]

RIVET, #66 ALUM

PN 15975 ]

RIVET, #66 STNLS

1

fl

PN 11270 j

RIVET, #68 STNLS

—f—7p

PN 11024 v
RIVET, #610 AAP
fl

PN 14351 L
RIVET, #610 CCP
fl

PN 1081
RIVET, §61 2 ALUM

90 L)
, #614 ALUM

o || D
PN 15144
RIVET, #410 ALUM

Nl
= 1] 0 [ 1
PN 18797 \l
RIVET, 2—PC ALUM

19307
RIVET, PINE TREE 1/4 MTAN

o

PN 206
RIVET,

PN 168804
RIVET, PINE TREE 1/4" X 9/16"

EXPANDING/PEEL RIVETS

PN 14427

RIVET, §#66 LSH W,/LOCK MANDREL

——{—=1

PN 15337 N
RIVET,

-195in PLASTIC EXPANDNG

PN 17436 I

RIVET, AVDEL SILVER

PN 17030
RIVET, AVDEL BLACK

PN 18755

RIVET, AVDEL SILVER LONG

PN 18543 ]

RIVET, 3/16 T PEEL

HO

FN_ 10769
NUT, 5/16" NC

©

PN 1077
NUT, f10 —24 STHNLS

©f

PN 147
NUT, f10 —24 NYLOC

B>

PN 13795

PN _1

0773
NUT, 1/4" NC STNLS

©d

1/4 20 NYLOC

PN 13131
MNUT, 5/15 NYLOC

NU'I'

10—24 ACORN
High {

OCK

O

RIVET, 1/4 X 7/16 RATCHETING

PN 15501

14762

RIVET, 3/16 RATCHETING

PN 17440
%.m. ’

RIVET, PINE TREE 5/16"
PN 14311

SCREEN, 3" X 13" PLSTC VENT

—

\JI
PN 10881
HOOK, FLAT COAT STHNLS

ITEMS NOT TO SCALE

PN 141

12
SCREEN 3.8 X 15.25 PLSTC VENT

PN 16833
SCREEN, MAX3000 VENT

Visa / Mastercard / American Express / Discover — A

3% fee for any orders charged over $15,000.00 will apply.

$25.00 Minimum Order — Prices and quantities subject to change / all prices are FOB FACTORY — Priced in U.S. Dollars

20% minimum restocking charge applies on returns




2016 Parts Catalog 183

DOOR CLOSURE CHART

@ !'.ELZZ:::ZZZIIIZZZI: i 5
0304 CLOSURE ASSY, TS

(1982 TO 1986)

@ GOLD N COLOR o

= {2006 [509.52]}

#10888 CLOSURE ASSY, TUFWAY DOOR
(1986 TO PRESENT DAY)

[SILVER N COLOR]
’ ——20.06 [509.52]} »—'--I:--JI
#14649 CLOSURE ASSY, DOOR MX2/TM I
(1994 TO PRESENT DAY)

| —— al
{26.87 [682.63] L i

#18054 CLOSURE ASSY, LIBERTY DOOR
(2002 TO PRESENT DAY)

F_ =g |
73,00 [584.20] m——

#18704 CLOSURE ASSY, TAURUS
(2005 TO PRESENT DAY)

XM .ﬂ.
[0 |
f 12350 [596.90]} I

#18850 CLOSURE ASSY, HIGH TECH
(1992 TO PRESENT DAY)

USED ON TAURUS FRONTS FROM
(1996 TO 2005)

r==""

@ {21.00 [535.40]} Lﬁ.i

#18951 CLOSURE ASSY, HT2 DOCR

(2006 TO PRESENT DAY)

| i |
{20.74 [526.73]; '

#18802 CLOSURE, WORLD CARE DOOR
(1996 TO PRESENT DAY)

#16559 CLOSURE ASSY, FREEDOM2
(1999 TO PRESENT DAY)

#19796 CLOSURE ASSY, TM DOOR
(1991 TO 2010)

THESE CLOSURE ARE NO LONGER IN PRODUCTION, BUT
SOME PARTS ARE STILL AVAILABLE.

#10303 CLOSURE ASSY, SS RETRO
(1982 TO 1986) NOT AVAILABLE

#11124 SPRING CABLE ASSY, TS

(1982 TO 1986) AVAILABLE

#10305 CLOSURE/LATCH ASSY, WCA
(1988 TO 1995)

[® [l W | =
#14576 CLOSURE, AUTOMATIC DOOR

(USED ON FREEDOM 1994 TO 2001)

Consult Your Area Manager at:
Tel: 1-800-883-1123 (US & Canada) Fax: 1-800-328-3334 (US & Canada)
Web Site: www.satelliteindustries.com




184 2016 Parts Catalog

URINAL CHART

Visa / Mastercard / American Express / Discover — A 3% fee for any orders charged over $15,000.00 will apply.
$25.00 Minimum Order — Prices and quantities subject to change / all prices are FOB FACTORY — Priced in U.S. Dollars
20% minimum restocking charge applies on returns



2016 Parts Catalog 185

PAPERGUARD CHART

Consult Your Area Manager at:
Tel: 1-800-883-1123 (US & Canada) Fax: 1-800-328-3334 (US & Canada)
Web Site: www.satelliteindustries.com



186 2016 Parts Catalog

Foot Pump Chart

1 HEVISIONS
wev | DESCRIPTION | e | o
A [ ECOF 2516 R (=g = T REVIRONS T T
[rev] DESCRIPTON | m e oesAETon e | e
|| Ecof 2516 [I=1-03|CE M # | ECOF 2630 —E-0B| CE R
777 T PATS I Wit NOT USED |
i WITH BABY FOOT PUMF |
i ]
i i
Qo _ |
i == !
Qo=
. ! . o | 215 [54.551
v\ S Ay e R & H
\
\
‘\
\
| ——a75 E95.25]—-l

PUMP MOT CLUDED IN KIT.

é ' 5 bwin

L?..?..[Eﬂ_ﬁ?@l/@
feses Frases
Ly

5. ABEREVIATION: (CLAM)= CLANF 4. KIT GONTANS: SPRMG (USED 1N PUMPS WITH A WHITE BOTTOM
AHD THREADS ON THE INLET AND OUTLET NIPPLES)

4. KT CONTANS: A SPRING FOR FOOT PUMP §16305 & §144B4

3. BOOT (DIPHRAGM): NEOPRENE.

14484 AND 16305 NOTES:
E
DESCRIPTION | | 11
[ > Satalite Industries, Inc, DESC
(] Cate e Bt 5 usn oo e

' Setelite Ietustries, inc.
m] o atellite B S e S usa

(Y BABY FOOT SPRING,/CAP/CLAM —
= KIT. BABY FOOT IN/OUTLET PARTS
~" 18879 A

$14.40 each $28.10 each $9.58 each

[ o Sateile industries, inc.
!—loﬂ Satellite D Elst W s usa

e

REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE OR
94,750 [120.65] ———— A [ECC§ 57-060 2/7/97T|RRZ
B | ECOf# 522 5-10-01|SL A

’— @2.900 [73.65] —‘
~ Ty

2.020 [51.31]

1.440 '36.58]
" 0.140 [3.56)+0.010 [0.25]
0.750 [19.05] l'

_17

\ — 64220 [107.19] f
- 64750 [120.65]

CAVITY NUMBER
IN THIS AREA

FOR FOOT PUMP 17504 AND 21013

4. COLOR: BLUE
3. THICKNESS: 0.060 [1.52]40.005[0.13].
2. MATERIAL: RUBBER.

NOTES:
| | ||

PART # | arr | DESCRIPTION

oerarnady SIGNATURES DWTE Satellite Industries, Inc.
nmufmv‘:& o RRZ [1/26/%6 atellite Minneapolis, MN 55441 USA
AMOLES & CHITKID

MCRO

e BOOT, BUTTON PUMP

GA NG

mrmmem ™ ° {5801 [E

@ =1 SoiE X Tos] sweer 1 _OF 1

S11.13 each

Visa / Mastercard / American Express / Discover — A 3% fee for any orders charged over $15,000.00 will apply.
$25.00 Minimum Order — Prices and quantities subject to change / all prices are FOB FACTORY — Priced in U.S. Dollars
20% minimum restocking charge applies on returns




DATE. DR

2.08 [53.03]

18845

16948

FOR FOOT PUMP 16445 AND 16968

11 -00] = LA

20,16 [94.08] (4)

RO.25 [R6.35] (4)

bmmmm oo

/— OUTLET

00.78 [19.86]
©1.33 [33.68]

DESCRETION

E‘ a,te!ffg

Satelite Industries.
Minnecgalia, NN Tt usa

Foot Pump Chart

2016 Parts Catalog 187

! REVISIONS.
RETY AT IEV DESCRIPTION DATE
A 585 ST-bl S LA
~ [A [ECOf sBs  B-1i-01|= I_A
€0.16 [04.06]
Rozs w538 R0.25 [R6.38]

1
i
H
E

d

! H

| H

i

[ i

[ i 18445

| H \ INLET

16445 16268 ™
L #1.00 [25.50) \_
FOR FOOT PUMP 16445 AND 16968 OQUTLET

FOR FOOT PUNP 16445 AND 16668

DESCRIFTION

[B= zo—d 6“;.»«;»“ T TaE usal

:1NIPPI_E 3/4" QUILET BILGE P|UMP NiPPLE 1" INLET BILGE PUMP
e =" 17520 ey R
‘E} IF:W-J;ZD:E\;LS [swm 1 0r|{-\
$4.79 Each $4.90 each
I FEVENE I S DATE oR
e — 1 L1 CRICIE" m— e

3. ABBREVIATION: (FT)= FOOT
-4

Cody
ke

FOR FOOT PUMP §17504 & 21013

n:scmvnun

atelbiED S i e

KIT, STRAIGHT GUZZLER FT VALVE

" 21168

scur NTS [suetrstoes: et 1 OF 1

| |
| |
I |
I — ) |
I I
| I
| I
| I
| 2. WIT CONTAINS: |
| 1EA CLANP RING SET |
| 2 EA BOLTS |
| 2 A MUTS |
b e e e E—————————— -

atellite .’.“..“.'.‘:;«T"ﬂ“’su‘ usA

KIT, REPAIR_FOOT PUMP

~* 175186
Sour NTS [mevestots: [ =er 1 OF 1

$14.60 each

$21.38 each

Consult Your Area Manager at:

|-—-+—¢1 00 [25.50)

1.33 [33.68]

Satality Industrias,
Minneapols, WM !VII “usA

@ > a.te!hte

:|N"3PL£ 1* QUILET BILGE_PUMP
" 17519

REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION

DATE
—T1-01
B-24-04

R
SLA
CEK

ECO§ 1434

-1
g
H

Satelite ledustries,
Wnnespols, WN S@“l US|

IT REAR_DIAPHRAM

17517 B
seur NTS [oerestors w1 OF 1

$33 83 each

Tel: 1-800-883-1123 (US & Canada) Fax: 1-800-328-3334 (US & Canada)
Web Site: www.satelliteindustries.com



188 2016 Parts Catalog

HAND PUMP CHART

$20.24 each

e =
'ﬂ*@_} ﬂﬁ:;é

O LT R P R S ST SR

$22.45 each

$63.33 each
B

$31.28 each

=—aa77 I
= i .

$17.30 each

Visa / Mastercard / American Express / Discover — A 3% fee for any orders charged over $15,000.00 will apply.
$25.00 Minimum Order — Prices and quantities subject to change / all prices are FOB FACTORY — Priced in U.S. Dollars

20% minimum restocking charge applies on returns



2016 Parts Catalog 189

PARTS ORDER FORM

Photocopy for use as a fax form or visit us online 24/7 and place your parts orders for Satellite products at
Satellitelndustries.com

FAX TO CUSTOMER SERVICE AT #1-800-328-3334 EMAIL: orderdesk@satelliteco.com
PO #

COMPANY NAME:

BLL TO ADDRESS:

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

PHONE #
PART # DESCRIPTION ORDER QUANTITY PRICE/UNIT EXTENDED TOTAL
ORDERED BY DATE APPROVED BY (if NECESSARY) DATE

COMMENTS/SHIP-VIA/NEED-BY-DATE

VISA/ MASTERCARD / AMERICAN EXPRESS CARD #

3 OR 4 DIGIT SECURITY CODE (on back of card)

EXPIRATION DATE CARD HOLDER NAME

Consult Your Area Manager at:
Tel: 1-800-883-1123 (US & Canada) Fax: 1-800-328-3334 (US & Canada)
Web Site: www.satelliteindustries.com




190 2016 Parts Catalog

NOTES

Visa / Mastercard / American Express / Discover — A 3% fee for any orders charged over $15,000.00 will apply.
$25.00 Minimum Order — Prices and quantities subject to change / all prices are FOB FACTORY — Priced in U.S. Dollars
20% minimum restocking charge applies on returns










	Parts Cover Front
	Inside Front Cover_REVISED v2 12_10_14
	Inside Back Cover_REVISED_12_11_14
	back_cover



